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BlackRock, Inc. 2016 /6 A | EH 32,600 $49.7224 40,632,439 6.2267%
13 H i 97,400 $49.6864 40,535,039 6.2118%
i 41,700 $49.6864 40,493,339 6.2054%
i 3,400 $49.6864 40,489,939 6.2049%
i 1,100 $49.6864 40,488,839 6.2047%
= 51,300 $49.6864 40,437,539 6.1969%
HH 1,800 $49.6861 40,435,739 6.1966%
HH 2,400 $49.7000 40,433,339 6.1962%
i 312,000 $49.7000 40,121,339 6.1484%
BA 996,091 $49.7000 41,117,430 6.3011%
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